Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering]
Course Code : 353
Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-8
Event : OCTOBER 2025

BTN02803 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 35 -- -- 20 AB -- -- 100 -- 35 100 40 35 F 0 0 F FR,C
BTN02806 TH -- -- 40 70 -- -- 100 -- 70 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-8 Total Credits: 8 EGP: 54 SGPA:6.75 Status: Fail
Grand Total-: 176/300 (One hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 58.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 54 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 6.75 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail
20/12/2025 Page No.3 4a8ce807-e959-4b9b-bc39-c7666d2a3b3d
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 185446     PRN No.-2020032500168872      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
3. GAWALI ROHIT YASHPAL
ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN02801 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 10 P E,X
BTN02802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 10 P E,X
BTN02803 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 100 -- 82 100 40 82 O 10 20 P E,X
BTN02806 TH -- -- 40 80 -- -- 100 -- 80 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 80 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-8 Total Credits: 8 EGP: 80 SGPA:10.00 Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 250/300 (Two hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 83.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 10.00 | Final Grade: O | Overall Status: Pass
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN02801 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 20 35 A+ 9 9 P E,X
BTN02802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 20 35 A+ 9 9 P E,X
BTN02803 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 23 -- -- 20 30 -- -- 100 -- 53 100 40 53 B 6 12 P E,C
BTN02805 TH -- -- 40 70 -- -- 100 -- 70 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
Sem-8 Total Credits: 8 EGP: 66 SGPA:8.25 Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 193/300 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 64.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.25 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 160309     PRN No.-2020032500153412      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
16. KADAM AMRUT VITTHAL
ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN02801 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 28 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 50 20 28 B+ 7 7 P E,C
BTN02802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 31 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 50 20 31 A 8 8 P E,C
BTN02803 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 28 -- -- 20 30 -- -- 100 -- 58 100 40 58 B+ 7 14 P E,C
BTN02805 TH -- -- 40 58 -- -- 100 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
Sem-8 Total Credits: 8 EGP: 57 SGPA:7.13 Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 175/300 (One hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 58.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 57 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.13 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
20/12/2025 Page No.10 4a8ce807-e959-4b9b-bc39-c7666d2a3b3d